
Mark Cooney
Keith Doran
Ed Clune
Rachel Shepherd

Business Development Manager
Assisstant Manager
Business Developer 
Business Development Co-ordinator

Mark.Cooney@aig.com
Keith.Doran@aig.com
Edward.Clune@aig.com
Rachel.Shepherd@aig.com

01 208 4931
087 2037904
01 208 4979
01 208 4975

Business Development

www.aig.ie

Commercial Lines
Contact List

Casualty

Cahir Doherty
Simon Russell
Maeve Keenan
Niamh Hume
Grainne Glynn
Karolina Hanly
Noirin Daly

Property & Specialty Risk Manager
Assistant Manager 
Assistant Manager
Senior Property Underwriter
Property Underwriter
Property Underwriter
Insurance Practitioner Apprentice

Cahir.Doherty@aig.com
Simon.P.Russell@aig.com
Maeve.Keenan@aig.com
Niamh.Hume@aig.com
Grainne.Glynn@aig.com
Karolina.Hanly@aig.com
Noirin.Daly@aig.com

01 208 4981
01 208 1451
01 208 4902
01 208 1448
01 208 4996
01 208 1457
01 208 8980

Patricia Cullen
Maureen McCamley
Daryl Bridgeman
Conor McGill
Kelly Whelan
Stephanie Hogan
Faris Patel
Conor Byrne
Leila Navarro
Joseph Loughnane
Michelle O’Neill
Thomas McGonnell
Tara Treacy
Tracy Murray

Financial Lines Manager
Assistant Manager/K&R Underwriter
Team Leader Management Liability & FI
Cyber & PI Team Leader
Underwriter PI/Cyber
Underwriter PI/Cyber
FL Underwriter
FL Underwriter
Insurance Practitioner Apprentice
Underwriter PI/Cyber
Senior FL Underwriter
FL Underwriter
FL Underwriter
FL Underwriter

Patricia.Cullen@aig.com
Maureen.Mccamley@aig.com
Daryl.Bridgeman@aig.com
Conor.Mcgill@aig.com
Kelly.Whelan@aig.com
Stephanie.Hogan@aig.com
Faris.Patel@aig.com
Conor.Byrne@aig.com
Lelia.Navarrooflaherty@aig.com
Joseph.Loughnane@aig.com
Michelle.Oneill@aig.com
Thomas.McGonnell@aig.com
Tara.Treacy@aig.com
Tracy.Murray@aig.com

01 208 4956
01 208 1419
01 208 4966
01 208 1449
01 802 8926
01 208 4922
01 208 4923
01 208 1447
01 208 1459
01 208 1401
01 208 7998
01 208 4967
01 208 1425
01 208 1496

Property

Financial Lines

Cliona Byrne EIL Underwriter Cliona.Byrne@aig.com 01 208 4941

Environmental

Des O’Reilly
Ken Coonan
Grania Cowman
Bridget Hehir
Alison Kidd
Leah Moran
Donna Kate Murray
Aisling Meehan

Casualty Manager 
Assistant Manager 
Senior Casualty/Fleet Underwriter
Senior Casualty Underwriter
Senior Casualty Underwriter
Casualty Underwriter
Casualty Underwriter
Insurance Practitioner Apprentice

Des.O’Reilly@aig.com
Ken.Coonan@aig.com
Grania.Cowman@aig.com
Bridget.Hehir@aig.com
Alison.Kidd@aig.com
Leah.Moran@aig.com
Donnakate.murray@aig.com
Aisling.Meehan@aig.com

01 208 1455
01 208 4992
01 208 4933
01 208 4928
01 208 4968
01 859 9714
01 208 4976
01 208 1445



Paul Winters Commercial Combined Manager Paul.Winters@aig.com 01 208 4961

Commercial Combined

John Clear
Edel Royston
Louise Gallagher
Sarah O’Brien
Anna Fitzgibbon

Head of A&H
Head of A&H Underwriting
Senior Underwriter
Insurance Practitioner Apprentice
Underwriting Graduate

John.Clear@aig.com
Edel.Royston@aig.com
Louise.Gallagher@aig.com
Sarah.OBrien@aig.com
Anna.Fitzgibbon@aig.com

01 208 4950
01 208 1446
01 208 4907
01 208 1454
01 802 8952

Christian Howarth
John Murphy
Will English
John Harney
Leo Morrison
Elaine Moffatt
Stuart Lowndes
Kathy Kelly
Dominic Flaherty
Brendan Tier
Niamh Quinn

Complex Claims Adjuster
Claims Adjuster
Complex Claims Adjuster
Complex Claims Adjuster
Casualty Team Manager
Claims Adjuster
Claims Adjuster
Claims Adjuster
Claims Adjuster
Complex Claims Adjuster
Complex Claims Adjuster

Christian.Howarth@aig.com
John.Murphy@aig.com
William.English1@aig.com
John.Harney@aig.com
Leo.Morrison@aig.com
Elaine.Moffatt@aig.com
Stuart.Lowndes@aig.com
Kathy.Kelly@aig.com
Dominic.Flaherty@aig.com
Brendan.Tier@aig.com
Niamh.Quinn@aig.com

01 208 1471
01 208 1474
01 208 1406
01 208 1465
01 859 9716
01 802 8753
01 859 7901

01 208 4913
01 802 8754
01 208 4946

Accidental & Health

Casualty Claims

Jim Lynch Head of Claims Jim.Lynch@aig.com 01 208 1408

Alan Ryan Complex Loss Claims Adjuster Alan.Ryan@aig.com 01 208 4942

Lorraine Bracken Emergency Investigation Claims Lorraine.Bracken@aig.com 086 6082684

Colm Humphreys
Mark Smith
Kiera- Eva Mooney

Financial Lines Claims Manager
Claims Adjuster
Major Loss Claims Adjuster

Colm.Humphreys@aig.com
Mark.Smith@aig.com
Ke.Mooney@aig.com

01 208 1460
01 208 1470
01 208 1440

Claims

Property Claims

Emergency Investigation Claims

Financial Lines Claims

Keith McDonnell Express Claims Handler Keith.McDonnell@aig.com 01 802 8718

A&H Claims

www.aig.ie

AIG Europe S.A. is authorised by the Luxembourg Ministère des Finances and supervised by the Commissariat aux Assurances, and is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland for conduct of business rules.
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